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DEPARTMENT OF GEOLOGY 
Name of Faculty Members 

1. Dr. Chandraditya Gogoi (HOD), Assistant Professor 

2. Mrs. Bonika Buragohain, Assistant Professor 

3. Dr. Chirantan Bhagawati, Assistant Professor 

MENTOR MENTEE LIST 

st-2d Semester 

Phone No 
SI. No. Mentor Name Roll No. Mentee Name 

8638910282 Aabir Gogoi 

Priyanku Buragohain
1 

15 
6900776641

2 

44 Pinki Saikia 8011807711 

69 Liza Rashmi Phukan 6901153603 

98 Jyotishman Lahon 9864058250 

108 Doulathazarika 7086572881 
6 

9864812606 Rajdeep Bharali 

Tunmonjyoti Gogoi 
Hariprasna Moran 

175 

8 176 6001268966 

9 214 7099522570 
DR. CHANDRADITYA 223 Thomas Anurag Kandulana 6900466714 

7636037890 
10 

GOGOI 
Puja Das 

Papori Hatimuria 

11 237 

12 250 6900641553 

Sarfaraj Hussain_ 
265 Mridupabon Gogoi 

Dhrubajyoti Molia 

13 262 6001072129 

14 6901518073 

15 286 6001734661 

16 293 Chiranjeet Boruah 9101914124 
17 296 Manash Chetia 8822718098 

Kaju Chutia 

Goutom Handique 
Manash Jyoti Chutia 

Paritosh Konwar 
Bivash Ranjan Saikia 

18 302 7637946561 

19 309 7099429219 
28 9678552832 
31 9678674123 
70 8822114465 

BONIKA BURAGOHAIN 
Barnabh Ranjan Mahanta 
Niren Chutia 

Gourab Jyoti Gogoi 

4 71 9707413468 

120 6002086351 

6 128 8403951698 
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7099460326 
Chayan Gogoi 
Pritam Singha 

Asish Kalita 

177 
7099524757 

189 8 8753996402 

9 230 
9707147409 

10 231 Raphija Moran 
9707164795 Anusmrita Dutta 

Durlove Jyoti Bailung 

Kapil Konwar 
Kabyashree Gogoi 
Iptisun Rohman 
Kritartha Phukon 

11 252 
8822729985 

12 255 
BONIKA BURAGOHAIN 7086348201 

13 272 
8134995687 

14 279 
6003448528 

15 297 
9864182667 

16 298 
7086218234 

Manash Jyoti Konwar 

Roktim Borah 
Mo Chew Changbun Phukon 

Mayurakhi Buragohain 
Drishti Charingia 

Jubin Kumar 
Lakhyajeet Mech 

Gayatree Sarmah 

17 310 
8638991483 

18 311 
8011477697 

34 
7099833412 

42 

73 
8134830736 

6001533985 
4 

9707931048 
129 

145 6003876853 
195 Barbie Konwar 6913329295 

203 Koushik Kalita 6900489961 
8 

233 Parishmita Gogoi 96789030o24 
9 DR. CHIRANTAN 

10 BHAGAWATI 236 Rintu Hatimuria 8638130483 

8638020287 Prity Sonowal 

Nipu Bhuyan 
Debabrat Gharphalia 

11 257 

261 8011477697 12 
280 6900707102 

13 

14 282 Run Buragohain 9864615844 

15 283 Chinmoy Konwar 9859683115 

6003875033 Banjusna Hatiboruah 

Ankur Gogoi 

Bhargab Chutia 

16 299 

301 9395071468 17 
308 99579131005 18 

HOD Principal 
Gargaon College 
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Gargaon Collene 
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MENTOR MENTEE LIST 

3rd-4th Semester 

SI. No. Mentor Name Roll No. Mentee Name Phone No 

1 8099531040 Shri Rahanuddin Ahmed 
Arfina Mahmuda Rahman 

Mreeganka Mohan Gogoi 
Abinash Gogoi 

Bishmoy Sonowal 

20 
2 24 7637943011 

47 9678927650 

60 

96 6900888232 

6 99 | Lakhya Jyoti Borah 8812887844 

127 Hiffaz Sami Arif 9864224713 DR. CHANDRADITYA 
GOGOI 8 6000742522 Yashira Ahmed 

Tridip Gogoi 
Arindom Phukon 

Sunity Kalita 

138 

148 8011207909 
10 241 9957802498 
11 320 8099354723 
12 333 Ankita Kalita 9127139811 
13 361 Abhinash Sahu 9864836436 
14 388 Gourav Kalita 6001075049 

26 Bhargav Gogoi 8822676640 
30 Intiba Shahin 8822361131 
52 Jonardan Duwari 9707428386 
61 Trideesha Buragohain 9365673497 
64 Swapnanil Gogoi 8399926143 
103 Mridukangkan Borah 

Shaan Buragohain 

6 
7896257737 

BONIKA BURAGOHAIN 118 7002164853 
161 Akashdeep Chetia 

Kaustav Chetia 
261 Afreed Ahmed 

Madhurjya Konwar 

9 181 9678496349 
10 

6000474700 
11 282 8822792540 
12 348 Ankita Dey 7002563360 
13 355 Chemsan Gogoi 6000341124 

Lipakshee Mech 
Mrinmoy Gogoi 

7 8472803868 2 DR. CHIRANTAN 19 6003072118 BHAGAWATI 40 Sahil Ahmed 9365889442 4 
45 Priyakshi Gogoi 7099744375 
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74 Rozina Ahmed 

Sabyasachi Kalita 
Subhrajeet Borah 
Kashyap Gogoi 

6003203086 

94 8011366491 

136 91010120071 
DR. CHIRANTAN 137 9864910892 

9 BHAGAWATI 185 6000412714 Chinmoy Jyoti Dutta 

Abhilasha Anusuya Boruah 

Abinash Kalita 

Madhurjya Gogoi 

10 
196 9864916743 

11 
287 6002587764 

12 296 9101166955 

Principal 
Gargaon College 

Principal 
Gangaon Cokege 

Simakugwri, Svesagar (Assam) 

HOD 
Dept. of Geology 

Gargaon College 
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Kaushik Gogoi 
Litu Handique 

Mayuri Bhattacharjee 
Boishnabi Chetia 

159 
7002090523 

163 

9 166 
7086836109 

7896235822 10 DR. CHIRANTAN 232 
11 BHAGAWATI 263 Bishal Boruah 9678519832 

9101119868 
Pallab Kashyap 
Tanisha Borgohain 

Nayan Jyoti Gogoi 

12 267 

13 6002539536 
275 

14 278 
8822990023 

HOD Principal 
Gargaon College 

Prihcipal 
Gangaen CoWegp 

Simaluguri, Stvesagar (Assam) 

Dept. of Geology 

Gargaon College 
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